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1 Capital Round Rock LG 266.775 64.525 67.300 67.200 67.750
11 1 1

630 Noella Bradford 9.300 9.575 9.675
331 Analiese Spencer 9.250 9.600 9.500
373 Yen Nguyen 9.225 9.600
931 Brielle Fitch 9.200 9.7259.650
1226 Paloma Jurkevicz 9.200 9.550
430 Kavya Nagarahalli 9.175 9.600
470 Keylie Sims 9.175 9.600 9.625
111 Kinsley McEntire 9.700
211 Nora Walz 9.625
709 Gianna Vllahu 9.800
149 Grace Cochran 9.550
452 Lila Reyes 9.6509.525
550 Jordyn Gilbertson 9.500
1048 Everleigh Chuey 9.800
610 Caroline Copeland 9.700
352 Taylor McDaniels 9.700

2 Discover Gymnastic LG 263.425 62.850 66.525 67.075 66.975
22 5T 2

769 Vivian Mendoza 9.150
868 Kate McCarthy 9.000 9.725 9.450
953 Dilara Villegas 9.000
711 Sydney Leamon 8.950 9.325 9.4759.500
730 Lola Black 8.950
276 Victoria Viola Dana 8.900 9.550 9.450
510 Joaly Camacho Camacho 8.900 9.325 9.600
1031 Ana Rodriguez Brito 9.600 9.7259.775
233 Jennifer Snell 9.600
969 Zara Nanavati 9.400 9.6509.625
810 Georgia De Moura 9.6509.650
869 Isabela Toussaint 9.4509.475
553 Jane Steinheider 9.575
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3 WCC LG 261.900 61.775 66.750 66.925 66.450
66 3 3

1161 Essence Gray 9.050 9.700 9.5759.500
532 Amanda Yemma 9.050 9.350
729 Jaliyah Henry 9.000 9.750 9.6759.550
1173 Harper McKee 8.850 9.450
951 Zariyah Townsend 8.750 9.800 9.800
753 Chloe Johnson 8.550
274 Kayleigh Ozaeta 8.525
1071 Elle Poindexter 9.425 9.400
950 Laura Bobadilla 9.375 9.5509.575
968 Camilla Freeman 9.350
232 Landry Rodges 9.4009.525
809 Jordyn Castor 9.500
472 Evelyn Burns 9.475
471 Salome Aguilar-Lopez 9.400

4 Basel's Gym LG 261.175 62.550 66.675 65.475 66.475
54 4 10

367 Tara Hess 9.300 9.550 9.350
964 Avari Rodriguez 9.000 9.550 9.6009.300
947 Makenzie Strack 9.000 9.575 9.5009.275
466 Alyssa Garcia 9.000 9.650 9.525
546 Sariah Carroll 8.900 9.6009.325
827 Kessleigh Germany 8.700 9.400
267 Chloe Gordon 8.650 9.275
845 Hope Furth 9.600 9.4759.350
547 Cassie Coulter 9.350 9.525
906 Olivia Hare 9.425
703 Teagun Hookfin 9.425

5 WOGA LG 260.875 62.375 66.275 66.100 66.125
105 8 5

826 Emma Hang 9.350 9.700 9.525
348 Caleigh Nyland 9.100
304 Ansley DeShields 8.850 9.425
565 Milah Elliott 8.825 9.175 9.4259.400
904 Helena Fribourg 8.750 9.400 9.6009.475
702 Amelia Creary 8.750 9.550
903 Aaliyah Dibaki 8.750
1064 Geneviève Ionescu 9.600
347 Mischa Markman 9.525 9.4509.400
325 Ella Hang 9.325 9.475
126 Regina Villalobos 9.425
326 Rebecca Villalobos 9.400
762 Samantha Cardona 9.425
763 Ava McClure 9.400
864 Mariah Chiles 9.400
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6 RCG-Texas LG 259.825 61.150 66.525 65.925 66.225
810T 5T 6

447 Nadia Chapa 9.050 9.350 9.525
1164 Bridget Landin 9.000 9.3009.525
125 Saray Snellenberg 8.800 9.825 9.4009.225
104 Ainsley Beaver 8.700 9.700 9.6259.600
922 Keilani Tyler 8.600 9.500
263 Maren Afflerbaugh 8.500 9.550
946 Kylie DeLao 8.500
622 Liliana Brumbelow 9.450
1043 Jade Whitaker 9.400 9.175
464 Chloe Kolasinski 9.250 9.275
1103 Janiyah West 9.5259.650
803 Breken Ramsey 9.3509.475

7 Extreme Texas LG 259.200 61.225 66.450 65.350 66.175
98 7 11

254 Elizabeth Holland 9.300 9.900 9.6759.550
835 Camryn Kohleffel 9.200 9.175
1034 Aliya Campion 9.125 9.675 9.6009.475
1054 Julianna Sisoian 8.550 9.350
732 Layla Garcia 8.450 9.475 9.225
872 Kyndal Marinero 8.400 9.4259.275
235 Emma Howell 8.200 9.750 9.3259.075
1273 Lyla Ohlson 9.275 9.350
1155 Sofia Reed 9.200 9.450
555 Lilly Stempel 9.450
1175 Anna Roberts 9.300

8 Alamo Heights LG 258.600 59.825 67.100 65.575 66.100
1117 2 9

313 Kathryn Baker 8.875 9.650 9.4509.375
1006 Zoey Clark 8.700 9.750 9.4759.400
806 Camille Alisangco 8.700 9.700 9.550
1007 Jayleen Macias 8.600 9.700 9.500
412 Violet Jones 8.400
427 Elsee Fewkes 8.300 9.575 9.4509.275
1028 Emma Warren 8.250 9.3759.450
468 Elizabeth Mclean 9.575 9.275
1108 Rylie Thompson 9.150 9.4509.300
609 Mili Wilson 9.350
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9 AcroTex GT LG 258.500 62.825 65.350 64.550 65.775
143 12 16T

764 Annie Williams 9.350 9.500
268 Kinsley Stearns 9.125 9.550 9.275
628 Samantha Rodriguez 9.000 9.275 9.275
130 McKinsey Morrison 8.950 9.300
606 Tori Williams 8.900 9.200
145 Grace Poeschl 8.800 9.300 9.450
846 Jewel Vaughan 8.700
1144 Kassidy Fonseca 9.425 9.5259.225
169 Katie Kettering 9.375
805 Dev DeLeon 9.225
168 Rebecca Gillooly 9.425
129 Mariss Garner 9.200
167 Kate Doerr 9.4009.150
328 Alice Leatham 9.150
307 Quinn Suchomel 9.125
1245 Sofia Salone 9.325

10 Thornton's LG 257.900 60.600 65.775 66.200 65.325
1714 10 4

1051 Aubrey Kimbrell 8.700 9.550 9.4509.750
1154 Camila Lara 8.700 9.475 9.2509.475
853 Rylee Robertson 8.700 9.350 9.1759.100
554 Sarah Sprague 8.700
1010 Lanaii Davis 8.650 9.425 9.600
811 Camila Ortiz 8.600 9.4509.275
1050 Kate Higginbotham 8.550 9.4259.400
633 Emory Stone 9.475 9.200
534 Brooklyn Cortez 9.250 9.600
972 Audrey Barre 9.250 9.375

11 Extreme Killeen LG 257.750 61.200 65.325 65.600 65.625
169 13 8

451 Hayden Smith 9.150 9.150 9.4009.600
429 Brooke Harley 8.900 9.325
671 TyJanae Deloatch-Davis 8.800 9.600 9.2759.800
231 Jasleen Christopher 8.650 9.550
1109 London Long 8.600 9.175 9.4009.250
1128 Isabella Jayne 8.550 9.200 9.4009.400
252 Melina Mayo 8.550 9.150
1251 Raylei Daniel 9.350 9.025
1208 Xiomara Gonzalez 9.300 9.375
1129 Ava Nettleingham 9.475
428 Nalaya Adams 9.350
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12 United Elite LG 257.350 61.150 65.050 65.200 65.950
1310T 16 12

1078 Audrey Saucier 9.050 9.325
378 Holly Langston 9.000 9.000 9.4259.375
1178 Jocelyn Burns 8.750 9.325 9.4509.125
1288 Ava Villareal 8.700 9.200 9.2259.300
176 Elsa Barillas 8.650 9.500 9.275
478 Luella Tobin 8.500 9.300 9.4259.625
977 Aleena McKin 8.500
777 Olivia Cabrales 9.425 9.6509.525
577 Janelle Mays 9.300 9.450
177 Chloe Ryder 8.975

13 Elevate Gymnastics LG 256.800 61.400 64.825 64.550 66.025
127 19 16T

963 Blakeley Jurgens 9.250 9.300 9.7759.475
1265 Caroline Hammer 8.800 9.300 9.3009.550
923 Bella Grace Zarzosa 8.800 9.300 9.225
465 Emily Duncan 8.750 9.300
905 Brynn Boyd 8.700 9.175 9.3259.225
1266 Jenna Pierce 8.650 9.550 9.450
1267 Hattie Willey 8.450 8.775
721 Taylor Morrow 9.150
366 Mariyah Lee 9.050 9.5508.925
1222 Kinley Jurgens 9.4009.300

14 Katy Gymnastics LG 256.550 60.450 64.850 64.975 66.275
715 18 13

1232 Isabela Mpemwangi 9.000 9.225 9.625
1231 Nicole Martin 8.750 9.350 9.3259.400
575 Taylor Chanel Parks 8.700 9.050 9.5259.450
916 Alana Carter 8.650 9.300 9.650
1212 Everly Marion 8.450 9.200 9.5009.325
1230 Lyric Harris 8.450 9.2509.375
434 Peyton Saner 8.450 9.000
1132 Molly Brown 9.550 9.4009.325
1211 Flora Campbell 9.175
1113 Sutton Vacek 9.100
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15 All 4 LG 256.275 59.450 65.275 64.675 66.875
319 14 15

672 Patricia Gonzales 8.900 9.300 9.5509.700
770 Sophie Miles 8.600
755 Izy Biggerstaff 8.550 9.675
832 Milly Guinn 8.500
1032 Kaylee Kim 8.450 9.250
712 Madison Phelps 8.300 9.300
1229 Savanna Inthavong 8.150 9.425 9.6259.075
212 Bryn Rodriquez 9.500 9.450
473 Rylee Beye 9.300 9.500
632 Ella Schwerin 9.250 9.5509.175
970 Abigail Duck 9.250
1272 Claire Bang 9.250
474 Madison Hermonat 9.5259.100
772 Michelle Todorova 9.075

16 Cypress - Blackhorse LG 255.750 60.800 64.950 63.500 66.500
413 17 22

733 Mia Anthony 8.850 9.300 9.4509.125
515 Skylar Driskell 8.850 9.650
636 Madeleine Livesay 8.800
214 Olivia Russo 8.600 9.475 9.2009.000
1013 Khouri Peltier 8.600 9.400
1254 Zoe Parker 8.600 9.275 9.075
136 Melina Rosas 8.500 9.100
334 Molly Butler 9.250 9.5508.850
973 Charleigh Julich 9.225
1276 Harper Clements 9.225 9.675
1133 Emma Roberson 9.200
955 Lauren Samuel 9.5759.250
435 Madison Szocinski 9.100

17 Champions - Texas LG 255.550 59.750 64.325 65.775 65.700
1518 21 7

1045 Kendall Layo 9.150 9.3009.125
329 Julia Ruiz 9.000 9.5009.175
467 Ava Rivet 8.500 9.150 9.300
607 Nicole Nasr 8.500
549 Maria Calles 8.250 9.125 9.6259.600
528 Kelly Rogan 8.250 9.050 9.4259.525
204 Chloe Lindley 8.100 9.575
105 Gabrielle Israel 9.325
1065 Valeria Pena 9.275 9.375
666 Savannah Shelby 9.200
1145 Liyah Nguy 9.200
908 Haley Cooley 9.2259.400
205 Bailey Wheat 9.325
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18 Above the Bar LG 255.100 59.900 65.500 64.750 64.950
1916 11 14

1126 Genevieve Jose 8.900 9.3758.800
413 Marie Fontana 8.700 9.175 9.3509.475
706 Vivian Pinkard 8.600 9.750 8.775
967 Soraya Shah 8.550 9.600
1248 Norah Mcardle 8.500 9.550 9.425
251 Reanna Carter 8.400 9.200 9.050
270 Staty Schonier 8.250 9.000
1029 Luisa Becerril 9.475
912 Annabelle Davis 9.350 9.250
108 Madi Kohlmeyer 9.2509.500
1169 Isabella Sukal 9.350
767 Madison Mabee 9.2509.250

19 Champions Westlake LG 255.025 60.850 65.250 64.175 64.750
2012 15 18

1170 Isabella Casamassa 9.200 9.2758.900
716 Adrienne Stokes 8.800
456 Emily Vienneau 8.700 9.325
410 Charlotte Fonteno 8.650 9.400
1116 Quinn Leggett 8.650 9.450
736 Ania Lopez 8.500 9.300 9.1508.900
976 Kaisa Spencer 8.350 9.275 9.1009.650
558 Haley Tsai 9.425 9.350
237 Lauren Scott 9.400
675 Lyla Willadsen 9.225 9.2759.025
650 Quinlyn Chun 9.225 9.200
1136 Julia Miraldi 9.150
629 Elena Chavez 9.175

20 AOG LG 253.425 58.500 65.850 63.900 65.175
1822 9 19T

1201 Ada Dunn 8.650 9.550 9.1509.200
1221 Maddie McLaren 8.500
602 Emilee Delarosa 8.350 9.550 9.4259.025
1162 Natalie Greene 8.350 9.725 9.1508.700
642 Avery Dunn 8.250 9.225
1101 Mia Alfonso 8.200 9.375 9.5759.600
1202 Paige Koym 8.200 9.175 9.0259.225
1021 Olivia Doyle 9.350 9.600
1141 Maeven Adams 9.125
1205 Cailynn Woolley 8.925
421 Diya Parikh 9.250
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21 United Gymnastics LG 250.975 59.175 64.175 63.600 64.025
2121 22 21

121 Alena Ortega 9.375 9.050
442 Paris Cloud 8.450 9.200 9.1259.125
161 Aubrie DeLuna 8.400 9.200 8.800
163 Sydney Primm 8.350 9.500 8.950
162 Jesserene Ornelas 8.250 9.400 9.4509.375
643 Maya Whitby 8.200
403 Madison Thomas 8.150 9.000 9.225
843 Kinsley Kuntz 9.000 8.800
303 Maci Haby 8.875 9.1509.150
362 McKenna Alday 9.1509.125
402 Erin Oxley 9.150

22 H-Town Elite LG 250.300 59.275 64.600 63.900 62.525
2220 20 19T

1033 Bailey Garcia 9.125 9.300 9.3009.575
1011 Mary Ellen Forshey 8.800 9.450 8.9259.350
535 Jessica Peterson 8.650 8.8508.900
1052 Blanca Terrazas 8.250 9.200 8.9008.800
871 Cali Barton 8.250 9.200 8.6508.825
933 Lily Layman 8.200 9.225 8.8509.325
513 Natalie Gonsoulin 8.000 9.050 9.050
615 Remy Osborne 9.175 9.125
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